

## Soquel High School Shop Renovation - WB-6044

	500	uer nign .		
А	Fixing Ba	ase (left)	# of pack required	1
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Fixing Base(WB-		1	1
2	Hex Screw	3/8"*2-1/2"	2	2
3	Hex Screw	3/8"*3/4"	1	1
4		5/16"*3/4"	1	1
	Hex Screw		2	2
5	Lock Nut	3/8"		
6	Flat Washer	3/8"*OD23*2t	5	5
7	Flat Washer	5/16"*OD23*2t	1	1
С	Right Side Pan	el to Main Set	# of pack required	1
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Right Side Panel	(WB-4-4P-01-1)	1	1
2	Half-threaded Screw	3/8"*4"	9	9
3	Lock Nut	3/8"	9	9
4	Flat Washer	3/8"*OD23*2t	18	18
Т		J/0 -0D2J-2t		10
E	Middle Panel	to Main Set	# of pack required	4
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Middle Panel (W		1	4
2	Half-threaded Screw		11	44
3	Lock Nut	3/8"	11	44
4	Flat Washer	3/8"*OD23*2t	22	88
Т		5/6 OD25 21		00
I	Triangular Rear	Supports (right)	# of pack required	4
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Triangular Rear Suppor	ts (right)(BH-10-18-1)	1	4
2	Hex Screw	5/16"*3/4"	5	20
3	Lock Nut	5/16"	2	8
4		5/16"*OD23*2t	7	28
4	Flat Washer	5/10 0025 20	/	20
K	Left Side Pan	•	# of pack required	1
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Left Side Panel Top Jo	ints (WB-4-4-2-21-1)	1	1
2	Hex Screw	5/16"*3/4"	7	7
3	Flat Washer	5/16"*OD23*2t	7	7
Μ	Right Side Par	nel Top Joints	# of pack required	4
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Right Side Panel Top Jo		1	4
2	Hex Screw	5/16"*3/4"	7	28
3	Flat Washer	5/16"*OD23*2t	7	28
		5,10 0025 20		20
0	Curtai	# of pack required	10	
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Curtain Rod(BH-		1	10
2	Hex Screw	1/4"*3/4"	4	40
3	Flat Washer	1/4"*OD19*2t	4	40
5				
V	CO2 B	racket	# of pack required	5
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	CO2 Bracket		1	5
2	Hex Screw	5/16"*3/4"	7	35
2		5/16"*0D23*2t	7	
ک	Flat Washer	5/10 "OD25"2t	/	35
Q	Lifting	Hanger	# of pack required	5
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Eye Bolt	3/8"	4	20
<u> </u>	1-10 0010			_5

Renovation - WB-6044					
В	Fixing Bas	# of pack required	1		
	Part Name	Q'ty	Total		
1	Fixing BaseA(WE	3-5-5-09-1A)	1	1	
2	Hex Screw	3/8"*2-1/2"	2	2	
3	Hex Screw	3/8"*3/4"	1	1	
4	Hex Screw	5/16"*3/4"	1	1	
5	Lock Nut	3/8"	2	2	
6	Flat Washer	3/8"*OD23*2t	5	5	
7	Flat Washer	5/16"*OD23*2t	1	1	
D	Left Side Pane		# of pack required	1	
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total	
1	Left Side Panel (		1	1	
2	Half-threaded Screw	3/8"*4"	9	9	
3	Lock Nut	3/8"	9	9	
4	Flat Washer	3/8"*OD23*2t	18	18	
F	Adjustable Bad	ckshelf (solid)	# of pack required	5	
F	Part Name	Specification	pack	Total	
F	-	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1)	pack required Q'ty 1	-	
1	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf Hex Screw	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1) 5/16"*3/4"	pack required Q'ty 1 8	Total	
1	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1)	pack required Q'ty 1	Total 5	
1	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf Hex Screw	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1) 5/16"*3/4"	pack required Q'ty 1 8	Total 5 40	
1	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf Hex Screw Flat Washer Triangular Rear	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1) 5/16"*3/4" 5/16"*0D23*2t	pack required Q'ty 1 8 8 8 * * of pack required	<b>Total</b> 5 40 40	
1 2 3	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf Hex Screw Flat Washer Triangular Rear Part Name	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1) 5/16"*3/4" 5/16"*OD23*2t Supports (left) Specification	pack required Q'ty 1 8 8 8 # of pack	<b>Total</b> 5 40 40	
1 2 3	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf Hex Screw Flat Washer Triangular Rear Part Name Triangular Rear Suppor	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1) 5/16"*3/4" 5/16"*OD23*2t Supports (left) Specification ts (left) (BH-10-17-1)	pack reauired Q'ty 1 8 8 * of pack reauired Q'ty 1	Total 5 40 40 40 4 1 Total 4	
1 2 3 J	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf Hex Screw Flat Washer Triangular Rear Part Name Triangular Rear Suppor Hex Screw	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1) 5/16"*3/4" 5/16"*OD23*2t Supports (left) Specification ts (left) (BH-10-17-1) 5/16"*3/4"	pack required Q'ty 1 8 8 8 * of pack required Q'ty 1 5	Total   5   40   40   4   7   4   20	
1 2 3 J 1 2 3	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf Hex Screw Flat Washer Triangular Rear Part Name Triangular Rear Suppor Hex Screw Lock Nut	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1) 5/16"*3/4" 5/16"*OD23*2t Supports (left) Specification ts (left) (BH-10-17-1) 5/16"*3/4" 5/16"	pack required Q'ty 1 8 8 8 # of pack required Q'ty 1 5 2	Total   5   40   40   40   4   20   8	
1 2 3 J	Part Name Adjustable Backshelf Hex Screw Flat Washer Triangular Rear Part Name Triangular Rear Suppor Hex Screw	Specification (solid)(WB-4-4-12-1) 5/16"*3/4" 5/16"*OD23*2t Supports (left) Specification ts (left) (BH-10-17-1) 5/16"*3/4"	pack required Q'ty 1 8 8 8 * of pack required Q'ty 1 5	Total   5   40   40   4   7   4   20	

			reauired	
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Middle Side Panel Top Joints (WB-4-4P-08-1)		1	1
2	Hex Screw	5/16"*3/4"	10	10
3	Flat Washer	5/16"*OD23*2t	10	10

Ν	Overhea (Kits Placed inside t	# of pack required	5	
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	18W Overhead Light		1	5
2	Hex Screw	1/4"*3/4"	4	20
3	Flat Washer	1/4"*OD19*2t	4	20

Ρ	Booth Outlet Flanged Connection		# of pack required	5
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Inlet Flange(H-1	0-19-1)	1	5
2	Hex Screw	5/16"*3/4"	10	50
3	Flat Washer	5/16"*OD23*2t	10	50
	Adjacance of the			

R	(back part) and L	# of pack	5	
	Backdraft Module		required	
	Part Name	Specification	Q'ty	Total
1	Hex Screw		16	80
2	Lock Nut	5/16"	12	60
3	Flat Washer	5/16"*OD23*2t	28	140